ACADEMY

Jul 28-9 Teacher Planning

68&9

10

10
16

11-15

15

22

1

12

22-24

25-26

22

23-31
23-24

27-29

30-31

- N0

Kickstart Franklin --
(Kindergarten Only)
First Day of School

No School / Offices
Closed

No School / Offices
Open

Interim Reports Issued
No School / Offices
Closed

FTE Week

End of 1st Quarter
No School / Teacher
Planning

Report Cards Issued

No School / Offices
Closed

Interim Reports Issued
Early Release

No School / Offices
Open

No School / Offices
Closed

End of 2nd Quarter /
Early Release
Winter Break

No School / Offices
Closed

No School / Office
Open

No School / Offices
Closed

No School / Offices
Closed

No School / Teacher
Planning

Classes Resume
Report Cards Issued
No School / Offices
Closed

AUGUST 2021

N

M

T

w

T

F

S

2021-22 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Palm Beach County

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

T

w

1

&

8

12

13

14

15

17

11
18

hel

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

N

OCTOBER 2021

M

T

W

T

F

02
T

1

8

10

11

12

17

18

19

21

24

25

26

28

29

10[11]12

1711819

24

<l

MAY 2022

S IM|T|W]|T F|S S IM|T|W]|T F|S
112 |13[4]5]6 112314567
7181911011 13 8|2 10|11 [12]13]|14
14115161718 20 15161711819 (20 2]
21 25|26 | 27 22 (232425 E 27 | 28
28 129130 29 13031
DECEMBER 2021 JUNE 2022
SIM|T|WI[T|F]|]S SIM|T|WI[T|F]|S
112 (3] 4 112 (3] 4
516|789 10|11 51671892 ]|10]11
1213 [14 15|16 [17]18 12 |13 |14 [15]|16[17]18
19120 |21 23|24 |25 1912021 |22|23[24[25
26 30 | 31 26 127 12829130

JANUARY 2022

M

T

w

T

F

10

12

13

14

-

@ |— |

(¢)]

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

14-18

21

25

15

22

26

27

30

Interim Report Cards
Issued
FTE Week

No School / Offices
Closed

End of 34 Quarter / Early
Release

No School / Spring
Break / Offices Open
No School / Teacher
Planning

Report Cards Issued

No School / Offices
Closed

Interim Report Cards
Issued

End of 4th Quarter /
Early Release / Last Day
of School (No Aftercare)
No School / Teacher
Planning

Offices Closed

I:I No School/Teacher Planning . First/Last Day(s) of School

. Interim Reports Issued

. Report Cards Issued

No School for Students /

Offices Open

I:l No School / Office Closed

|:| FTE Week

. End of Quarter

\ Early Release

Hurricane Make-Up Days: At
discretion of the Governing
Board and in accordance with
state statute requirements

v.04242021



