

2021-22 ACADEMIC CALENDAR Palm Beach County

Jul 28-9 6 & 9 10	Teacher Planning Kickstart Franklin (Kindergarten Only) First Day of School	S IM T V T F S 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 - - - -	K M T W T F S M T 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	 Interim Report Cards Issued 7-11 FTE Week 21 No School / Offices Closed
6 7 10 16	No School / Offices Closed No School / Offices Open Interim Reports Issued No School / Offices Closed	SEPTENDER 2021 S M I W I F S 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	K K K K K K K K F S M T W T F S M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Image: 100 11 12	 End of 3rd Quarter / Early Release No School / Spring Break / Offices Open No School / Teacher Planning Report Cards Issued
11-15 14 15 22	FTE Week End of 1 st Quarter No School / Teacher Planning Report Cards Issued	OCTOBER 2021 S M T W T F S 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	APRIL 2022 S M T W T F S 0 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	 No School / Offices Closed Interim Report Cards Issued
11 12 19 22-24 25-26	No School / Offices Closed Interim Reports Issued Early Release No School / Offices Open No School / Offices Closed	NOVERNBER 2021 S M I W I F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	 26 End of 4th Quarter / Early Release / Last Day of School (No Aftercare) 27 No School / Teacher Planning 30 Offices Closed
22 23-31 23-24 27-29 30-31	End of 2 nd Quarter / Early Release Winter Break No School / Offices Closed No School / Office Open No School / Offices Closed	DECEMBER 2021 S M I W I F S 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	JUNE 2022 S M T W T F S 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	
3 4 5 7 17	No School / Offices Closed No School / Teacher Planning Classes Resume Report Cards Issued No School / Offices Closed	JJUJERY 2022 S M T W T F S 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	 No School/Teacher Planning Interim Reports Issued Report Cards Issued No School for Students / Offices Open No School / Office Closed 	 First/Last Day(s) of School FTE Week End of Quarter Early Release Hurricane Make-Up Days: At discretion of the Governing Board and in accordance with state statute requirements